

Education, Arts and Community Service for Montgomery, Illinois

Community Grant Application

The goal of the Montgomery Foundation Community Grant is to provide one-time support for programs and services that directly impact Montgomery area citizens in financial need. The Montgomery Foundation, a recognized 501C3 non-profit, is currently accepting Community Grant Applications on a rolling basis.

<u>pplicant</u>
lame:
Organization (if applicable):
ddress:
Phone:
mail:
Would like to receive E-Mail updates from The Montgomery Foundation:
Grant Information
Requested Grant Amount:
escribe the impact this grant will have on you (or your organization):
The Montgomery Foundation may request additional information, as needed, to evaluate your request)
pplicant Signature: Date:

Submit completed application and any supporting documents via email to nfo@theMontgomeryFoundation.com or mail to: The Montgomery Foundation, 200 North River Street, Montgomery, IL 60538

Our Mission: To seek out innovative ideas, programs and organizations that benefit the residents of the Montgomery area, and find ways to fund them www.theMontgomeryFoundation.com